
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im September 2024     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 07.09.2024 20:03 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 288 Ringe

1339 Flörchinger, Rainer 99
2562 Zürker, Thomas 95
1986 Oest, Thomas 94

2  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 275 Ringe

2427 Walter, Jürgen Peter 113
2337 Stroh, Georg 87
2389 Unser, Hans Kurt 75

3  1200 SV Albisheim 247 Ringe

1350 Freund, Jürgen 91
2245 Seib, Markus 86
1730 Krippahle, Dieter 70

4  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 242 Ringe

1863 Mattern, Matthias 114
1991 Olk, Harald 74

0 Giesen, Helga Uta Gisel 54

5  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 225 Ringe

2517 Wißmann, Florian 91
2363 Thiel, Ralf 76
2053 Retzler, Helmuth 58

6  1200 SGes Frankenthal 212 Ringe

2004 Perron, Marcus 97
2492 Wieser, Alexander 89
1470 Hammer, Ulrich 26



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im September 2024     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 119
Stand: 07.09.2024 20:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1046 Banner, Thomas  1200 SV zu Ruschberg 30 30 30 30 120
Neuer PSSB-Rekord

2 1863 Mattern, Matthias  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 29 30 28 27 114

3 2427 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 29 26 28 30 113

4 1322 Fiebig, Thorsten  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 26 28 30 27 111

5 2102 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 28 27 25 27 107

6 1082 Becker, Stefan  1200 SV Maikammer 26 28 26 24 104

7 2436 Weber, Dirk  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 27 24 28 23 102

8 1920 Müller, Bernd  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 22 26 26 26 100

9 1666 Kind, Christoph  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 22 23 26 28 99
10 1339 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 22 27 26 24 99
11 1107 Bettag, Aaron  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 25 25 23 25 98
12 2228 Schäfer, Thomas  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 21 22 28 26 97
13 1791 Lehr, Helena  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 24 24 25 24 97
14 2004 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 25 24 24 24 97
15 1758 König, Daniel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 25 24 26 22 97
16 2180 Schon, Franz-Josef  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 23 20 26 26 95
17 2562 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 22 22 26 25 95
18 1986 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 25 20 23 26 94
19 1788 Leethaus, Walter  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 26 23 21 23 93
20 2517 Wißmann, Florian  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 21 20 21 29 91
21 1350 Freund, Jürgen  1200 SV Albisheim 19 21 25 26 91
22 2492 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 23 22 22 22 89
23 1214 Deckarm, Erich  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 22 22 26 19 89
24 2337 Stroh, Georg  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 21 25 17 24 87
25 2245 Seib, Markus  1200 SV Albisheim 19 22 20 25 86
26 1881 Menges, Hannah Octavia  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 24 15 20 24 83
27 1765 Kühner, Jens  1200 SGes Neustadt 19 17 24 22 82
28 2198 Schumb, Volker  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 19 18 22 22 81
29 2073 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 22 20 19 18 79
30 1752 Kurz, Daniel  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 23 22 14 19 78
31 2412 Wageck, Uwe Hans Josef  1200 SGes Grünstadt 15 21 20 21 77
32 2363 Thiel, Ralf  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 22 22 14 18 76
33 2389 Unser, Hans Kurt  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 17 23 16 19 75
34 1991 Olk, Harald  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 11 22 22 19 74
35 1961 Neulinger, Alexander  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 22 21 21 10 74
36 1946 Nagel, Rüdiger  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 17 17 17 20 71
37 1730 Krippahle, Dieter  1200 SV Albisheim 20 14 21 15 70
38 1124 Bolik, Veit Dr.  1200 SGes Grünstadt 18 16 15 19 68
39 2052 Rescher, Christof  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 15 15 15 20 65
40 2053 Retzler, Helmuth  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 12 17 18 11 58
41 1194 Christen, Peter  1200 SV Ramsen 13 18 10 16 57
42 0 Giesen, Helga Uta Gisel  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 10 9 16 19 54
43 1470 Hammer, Ulrich  1200 SGes Frankenthal 10 5 6 5 26
44 1129 Bopp, Juri  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 9 2 4 7 22
na 1040 Bakos, Krisztian  1200 SV Wörth 0 0 0 0 0
na 1155 Breitel, Torsten  1200 SC 1953 Haßloch 0 0 0 0 0
na 1163 Broschart, Andreas  1200 SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1164 Broschart, Dominik  1200 SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach 0 0 0 0 0
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na 1231 Dietz, Stefan  1200 SGes Grünstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1240 Dobler, Frank  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 0 0 0 0 0
na 1251 Dollinger-Hagen, Elke  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 0 0 0 0 0
na 1333 Fitting, Thorsten  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1380 Ganzenberg, Ulli  1200 SV Oberland Altenkirchen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1388 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1440 Gute, Peter  1200 SAbt Enzian 1981 Hauptstuhl 0 0 0 0 0
na 1607 Jeblick, Volker  1200 SV Weidenthal 0 0 0 0 0
na 1704 Koch, Herrmann  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1714 Kossendei, Jörg  1200 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1715 Kowalsky, Sascha  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1716 Kowalsky, Simone Fee  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1781 Laser, Reiner  1200 SSV Krastel 0 0 0 0 0
na 1819 Lieb, Wolf-Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1831 Livora, Michael  1200 SV Ramsen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1879 Mellein, Marco  1200 SV Diana Sondernheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1880 Mendorf, Jürgen  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1895 Mittrücker, Remo  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1904 Montigny, Patrik  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1926 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1959 Neuhaus, Stefan  1200 SGes Grünstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1962 Neuls, Horst  1200 SV Falke Sohren 0 0 0 0 0
na 2026 Potdevin, Jonas  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 2091 Rötschke, Fred Dieter  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0 0 0
na 2290 Stache, Norbert  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 0 0 0 0 0
na 2448 Weihrauch, Thomas  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0 0 0


